STATE OF WYOMING)	and the second
Campbell County Filed for record this <u>13,th</u> as a day of	November A.D. 19 84 at 11:30 o'clock A.M. and recorded in Book 779
of Photos	on page 1 Fees 7.75 555658
County Clerk and Ex-Officio Register of Deeds	ABSTRACCED By INDEXED Deputy Leane Lackett
A	MENDMENT TO

DISCLOSURE STATEMENT

FOR Book 779 of Photos, Page 1 555558 ORIVAHILLS, SUBDIVISION

Amendment of the Disclosure Statement for Oriva Hills Subdivision dated July 10, 1984, and filed for record in the Office of the County Clerk and Ex-officio Recorder of Deeds for Campbell County, Wyoming in Book 764 of Photos, Page 440. An Improvement and Service District for Oriva Hills Subdivision was organized on the 23rd day of October, 1984, to be known as Oriva Hills Improvement & Service District in care of Oriva Hills Development, Inc. located at 715 North Highway 14-16, Gillette, Wyoming 82716. Inquiries should be made to the address noted above.

All Disclosures referring to Oriva Hills Homeowners Association; homeowners association; members of a homeowners association; association; the same shall be amended to read Oriva Hills Improvement and Service District.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, the undersigned President has caused this amendment to be signed the 29th day of Odober

(SEAL) STATE OF WYOMING SS COUNTY OF CAMPBELL) The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this , 1984, by Mic of CATED ber Witness my hand and official seal Notary My commi STRING ARYJON - BOHLT HOR OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS APPROVAL THE BUARD The foregoing Disclosure Statement is hereby approved for filing by the undersigned Board of County Commissioners in and for the , 1984. County of Campbell, State of Wyoming, this 13 day of OF Chairman COUNTY Member CLERK 1012 erk of the Board